Code: Nominal
Cap.
(L)
Height
(mm)
Dia.
(mm)
Heat Loss

Actual
Volume
(L)
Heat-Up
Time
(Min)
Coil
Rating
(kW)
ErP
Rating
Standing
Loss
(W)
DIRECT INDIRECT DIRECT INDIRECT
TXD120ERP TXN120ERP 120 1000 583 1.09 125 56 C L 2604 39.3 15 119 22 19.9 B 45
TXD150ERP TXN150ERP 150 1186 583 1.16 153 79 C M 1315 39.0 15 149 25 21.9 B 48
TXD180ERP TXN180ERP 180 1368 583 1.28 180 93 C L 2716 37.7 15 178 28 23.9 B 53
TXD210ERP TXN210ERP 210 1558 583 1.40 207 107 C L 2735 37.4 15 205 30 23.8 B 58
TXD250ERP TXN250ERP 250 1805 583 1.64 243 125 C L 2766 37.0 15 242 34 24.1 C 68
TXD300ERP TXN300ERP 300 2075 583 1.74 297 152 C L 2622 39.0 15 286 44 23.8 C 72
•	� Internal thermal expansion for quicker installation
and more usable space in airing cupboard�
•	� 65mm of high performance environmentally-friendly
insulation (nominal thickness)